General information about company

Scrip code 513309

NSE Symbol Not Listed
MSEI Symbol Not Listed
ISIN INE327C01031

Name of the company

Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Ltd

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 r\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Li;ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total o Shareholding asa | Number of Vqtjng Rights held in each
Category oot Partly shares N 8- 1 94 of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository Ileld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] ag a
(IIT) shares . =IV)+ % of
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) g X |egy | OBl | (A4BHO)
Promoter
(A) & 2 2550030 2550030 |48.39 2550030 2550030 | 48.39
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 6462 2719479 2719479 |51.61 2719479 2719479 | 51.61
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 6464 5269509 5269509 | 100 5269509 5269509 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
0- No. of Underlying conversion of (X10) otherwise
Category Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . o, (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a :
Outstanding . L held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
convertible - sa Sa [ dematerialized
an . Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . - - . % 0 %0 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= 1IN 1
X) VIHX) Asa % of | No. (@) |gra |~ | o
(@) (VID+(X) Asa % o ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 48.39 900030 |35.29 2550030
Group
B Public 51. 515 X 7
bli 1.61 1251560 | 46.02 2600676
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2151590 | 40.83 5150706




Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of [?f | No. Of oS, as 2 % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Na Nos. Of fully a%y shares shares no. of shares X . Total
gory me | Nos. paidup | P¥Y | underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ; _ asa%
Sharcholders () | (1I) oquity | ity | Depository | (VID =" per SCRR, of
shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII)
shares o Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) | L og [ (VD V)+ As a % of X g 355 | Total Voting
) (VD) | (A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 2550030 2550030 | 48.39 2550030 2550030 | 48.39
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 2 2550030 2550030 | 48.39 2550030 2550030 | 48.39
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 2550030 2550030 | 48.39 2550030 2550030 | 48.39
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 645 645 0.01 645 645 0.01
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 2 645 645|001 645 645|001
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 6302 825146 825146 | 15.66 825146 825146 |15.66
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 13 1688436 1688436 | 32.04 1688436 1688436 | 32.04
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 145 205252 205252 [3.9 205252 205252 |3.9
(specify)
(33“)1"%“1 (B) 6460 2718834 2718834 | 51.6 2718834 2718834 | 51.6
Total Public
Shareholding 6462 2719479 2719479 | 51.61 2719479 2719479 | 51.61
B)=(B)(1)+
B2HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6464 5269509 5269509 | 100 5269509 5269509 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
6464 5269509 5269509 | 100 5269509 5269509 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % therwis
No. of . . . XII otherwise
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion X1 encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . - .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X110) equity shares
. Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VI+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+(C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(W] (®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 48.39 900030 |35.29 2550030
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 4839 900030 |35.29 2550030
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 48.39 900030 |35.29 2550030
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0 0 645
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0 0 645
6]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d) 15.66 0 0 728469
(a(ii)) 32.04 1251560 | 74.13 1688436
(e) 3.9 0 0 183126
(SSb‘T"tal (B) 51.6 1251560 | 46.03 2600031
Total Public
Shareholding
51.61 1251560 | 46.02 2600676
(B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 2151590 | 40.83 5150706
Total 100 2151590 | 40.83 5150706
(A+B+C) ‘




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hari Prakash Agrawal

Utpal Agrawal

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

ADNPA4111G

ADHPASS517E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

900030

1650000

2550030

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

900030

1650000

2550030

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.08

31.31

48.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

900030

1650000

2550030

Class eg:y

Total

900030

1650000

2550030

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.08

31.31

48.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.08

31.31

48.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

900030

900030

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

35.29

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

900030

1650000

2550030

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashish Kumar
Gupta

Bosco Armando
Menezes

Emily Bosco
Menezes

Neelima
Karlapudi

Veena Gupta

Vijay Kumar
Gupta

PAN (1I)

AAGPG8754P

ABDPM9265H

AFXPM9689P

AWCPK3072G

AAGPGS8753L

AAOPGS8732D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

501500

96849

94750

53349

250030

500030

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

501500

96849

94750

53349

250030

500030

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.52

1.84

4.74

9.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

501500

96849

94750

53349

250030

500030

Class eg:y

Total

501500

96849

94750

53349

250030

500030

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.52

1.84

1.8

4.74

9.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.52

1.84

1.8

4.74

9.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

501500

250030

500030

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

501500

96849

94750

53349

250030

500030

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1I) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1496508
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 1496508
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 284
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1496508

Class eg:y

Total 1496508

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 284

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 28.4
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 1251560

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 83.63

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1496508

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

48

25

61

145

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

103057

135

2782

70564

28714

205252

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

103057

135

2782

70564

28714

205252

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.96

0.05

1.34

0.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

103057

135

2782

70564

28714

205252

Class egy

Total

103057

135

2782

70564

28714

205252

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.96

0.05

1.34

0.54

3.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.96

0.05

1.34

0.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

80932

135

2782

70564

28713

183126




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



