General information about company										
Scrip code	513309									
NSE Symbol	Not Listed									
MSEI Symbol	Not Listed									
ISIN	INE327C01031									
Name of the company	Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Ltd									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No									

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders up equity		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)			up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
				shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	2550030			2550030	48.39	2550030		2550030	48.39	
(B)	Public	6462	2719479			2719479	51.61	2719479		2719479	51.61	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	6464	5269509			5269509	100	5269509		5269509	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				48.39	900030	35.29			2550030		
(B)	Public				51.61	1251560	46.02			2600676		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100	2151590	40.83			5150706		

,	Гable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Ri		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	2550030			2550030	48.39	2550030		2550030	48.39
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2	2550030			2550030	48.39	2550030		2550030	48.39
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	2550030			2550030	48.39	2550030		2550030	48.39
В	Table III - Statemen	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	645			645	0.01	645		645	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	645			645	0.01	645		645	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6302	825146			825146	15.66	825146		825146	15.66
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	1688436			1688436	32.04	1688436		1688436	32.04
(e)	Any Other (specify)	145	205252			205252	3.9	205252		205252	3.9
Sub-Total (B) (3)		6460	2718834			2718834	51.6	2718834		2718834	51.6
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		6462	2719479			2719479	51.61	2719479		2719479	51.61
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		6464	5269509			5269509	100	5269509		5269509	100
Total (A+B+C)		6464	5269509			5269509	100	5269509		5269509	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ıp
0	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				48.39	900030	35.29			2550030
Sub-Total (A) (1)				48.39	900030	35.29			2550030
(2)	Foreign				•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				48.39	900030	35.29			2550030
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01	0	0			645
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01	0	0			645
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				15.66	0	0			728469
(a(ii))				32.04	1251560	74.13			1688436
(e)				3.9	0	0			183126
Sub-Total (B) (3)				51.6	1251560	46.03			2600031
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				51.61	1251560	46.02			2600676
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2151590	40.83			5150706
Total (A+B+C)				100	2151590	40.83			5150706

	Individuals	Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hari Prakash Agrawal	Utpal Agrawal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADNPA4111G	ADHPA8517E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	900030	1650000	2550030
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	900030	1650000	2550030
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.08	31.31	48.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	900030	1650000	2550030
Class eg:y			
Total	900030	1650000	2550030
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.08	31.31	48.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.08	31.31	48.39
Number of Locked			1
No. (a)	900030	0	900030
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	35.29
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	900030	1650000	2550030
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	luals - ii. Individ	lual shareholders l	nolding nominal s	hare capital in e	excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashish Kumar Gupta	Bosco Armando Menezes	Emily Bosco Menezes	Neelima Karlapudi	Veena Gupta	Vijay Kumar Gupta
PAN (II)	AAGPG8754P	ABDPM9265H	AFXPM9689P	AWCPK3072G	AAGPG8753L	AAOPG8732D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	501500	96849	94750	53349	250030	500030
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	501500	96849	94750	53349	250030	500030
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.52	1.84	1.8	1.01	4.74	9.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	501500	96849	94750	53349	250030	500030
Class eg:y						
Total	501500	96849	94750	53349	250030	500030
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.52	1.84	1.8	1.01	4.74	9.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.52	1.84	1.8	1.01	4.74	9.49
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	501500	0	0	0	250030	500030
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	0	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	501500	96849	94750	53349	250030	500030
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1496508								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1496508								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.4								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	1496508								
Class eg:y									
Total	1496508								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.4								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.4								
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	1251560								
As a % of total Shares held (b)	83.63								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1496508								
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

			Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	48	2	9	25	61	145
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	103057	135	2782	70564	28714	205252
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	103057	135	2782	70564	28714	205252
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	0	0.05	1.34	0.54	3.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of secu	rities (IX)			
Class eg: X	103057	135	2782	70564	28714	205252
Class eg:y						
Total	103057	135	2782	70564	28714	205252
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.96	0	0.05	1.34	0.54	3.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	0	0.05	1.34	0.54	3.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	80932	135	2782	70564	28713	183126

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence